FEMA No
2119
2116
1436
1395
1905
1226
1449
1836
952
1835
1321
1333
1928
1906

PSMA

POLISH SPEED MODEL-CAR ASSOCIATION

FEMA European Trophy Pila 2022

Final Classification

Name
IHOR SAFIYANYK
ANATOLII ZDEBSKY!
LAURI TEDER
ARCO ARIA
RANNO POHJAKAS
FRANCISZEK FECHNER
REIMO NURGES
ARTUR JASKOLSKI
MATTHIAS MANNIKOV
PASQUALE MAINIERI
GABOR PETO
REIMO POHJAKAS
FRANCISZEK FECHNER
REIMO POHJAKAS

Nation
UKR
UKR
EST
EST
EST
POL
EST
POL
EST
POL

H
EST
POL
EST

Class: 3b

NAT No Heat 1
Ukr 714 250,619
Ukr 945 0,000
EE Q77 233,074
EE-071 229,382
EE023 -
PL046 204,766
EE-935 191,608
PL 36 0,000
EE-244 0,000
PL 35 0,000
3558 0,000
EE024 0,000
PL046 0,000
EE024 0,000

Heat 2
249,605
242,219
182,584
0,000
212,189
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000

Heat 3

Final
250,619
242,219
233,074
229,382
212,189
204,766
191,608
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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